LSL
garages
stairwells
offices
corridors
healthcare
SERIES
striplight

Limited warranty: This fixture is free from defects in materials and workmanship
for a period of 5 years from date-of-purchase.
Ordering Information
   LED  Lumens  Adjustable CCT L W
LSL484100LAJMVWHBB  Emergency Battery Back-Up
  34W  4100  3000K or 4000K 48" 4-7/8"      3-1/2"
Source
Non-Dimming   LED Lumens Adjustable CCT
LSL484100LAJMVWH  34W 4100 3000K or 4000K
Source
With Dimming Motion Sensor
L  W
48" 4-7/8"      3-1/2"
LSL484100LAJD2WH-MS       Motion Sensor
34W  4100  3000K or 4000K 48" 4-7/8"      3-1/2"
LSL
garages
stairwells
corridors
healthcare
SERIES
striplight
D
D
LSL484100LAJD2WH-MSBB  Emergency Battery Back-Up
                 W/ Motion Sensor
Lumens
3100
Delivered